

MMGISY SC

आमनगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGISY:- Const of Road From SOGG TO Tenger
West tala.

DIVISION

Agreement NO- 66/SB0/20-21.

Agreement Value-74,42,508-00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Imajuddin.

571

22/2/21.

Est and final bill

Abstract of cost

(1) (i) Pls & fixing of

Working bench mark

Pillar—E.I.T.

2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B P-(9)

@ 4422.89/each — Rs. 8846.00

(ii) Pls & fixing Working

Reference pillar—E.I.T.

4 Nos Q.V.T.M.B P-(9)

@ 2028.42/each — Rs. 8114.00

(2/2) Clearing & scrubbing

road land

— E.I.T.

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.75 Hect. @ 0.0.7.4 B P-⑨					
@ 51133.76 / Hect — Rs. 38350.00					
(3) Excavation for					
road Day in soil					
— E.I.P.					
65.10 m ³ @ 0.0.7.4 B P-⑨					
34.92 m ³ " P-⑭					
100.02 m ³					
@ 74.16 / m ³ — Rs. 7417.00					
(4) Const. of embankment					
with material lead					
from road Day in soil					
— E.I.P.					
39.06 m ³ @ 0.0.7.4 B P-⑨					
20.95 m ³ " P-⑭					
60.01 m ³					
@ 26.11 / m ³ — Rs. 1567.00					
(5) Const. of embankment					
with lead 100 m					
— E.I.P.					
2116.43 m ³ @ 0.0.7.4 B P-⑨					
@ 140.25 / m ³ — Rs. 296829.00					
(6) Const. of embankment					
with lead 1000 m					
— E.I.P.					
901.00 m ³ @ 0.0.7.4 B P-⑨					
@ 185.69 / m ³ — Rs. 167307.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of subgrades Shoulder — E.P.					
444.69 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. — (10)					
51.73 m ² " P — (16)					
40.32 m ² " P — (17)					
536.74 m ²					
@ 187.33 / m ² — P.S.					100548.00
(8) Const. of G.S.B. in Metal — E.P.					
320.99 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. — (10)					
33.16 m ² " P — (15)					
354.15 m ² " P — (15)					
@ 3403.42 / m ² — P.S.					1207446.00
(9) Pl. laying, spreading & Compacting WBM Gr-III — E.P.					
172.77 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. — (10)					
38.36 m ² " P — (14)					
211.13 m ²					
@ 4202.36 / m ² — P.S.					887274.00
(10) Pl. & applying primer coat with emulsion (SS-1) — E.P.					
2303.50 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. — (11)					
39.38 m ² " P — (17)					
2342.88 m ²					
@ 43.59 / m ² — P.S.					102126.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Plaster & applying Pack coat with emulsion (125-1) — E.P.					
2308.50 m ² @ U.T.M.B.P. — (15)					
39.38 m ² " " " " " " " " — (17)					
2342.88 m ²					
@ 14.80 / m ² — AS. 3464.4					
(12) Plaster, laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing Material — E.P.					
2303.50 m ² @ U.T.M.O.P. — (17)					

39.38 m ²	"	"	"	"	"
2342.88					
212.41					
@ 212.41 / m ² — AS. 49765.10					
(13) Construction of PCC M30 in pavement — E.P.					
16290 m ² @ U.T.M.B.P. — (17)					
@ 7348.71 / m ² — AS. 1197268.10					
(14) Laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade — E.P.					
252.00 m ² @ U.T.M.B.P. — (18)					
@ 5313.78 / m ² — AS. 137033.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/15) (i) ordinary kilometre stone post					
3.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. - (18)					
@ 233.7.84/each - M.					7013.00
(ii) 200 mm stone (precast)					
3.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. - (18)					
@ 620.51/each - M.					1862.00
(16/16) plaster fixing of typical					
mainly in formatory					
sign board - ER					
2.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. - (17)					
2.00 Nos " " " - (18)					
4.00 Nos					
@ 9538.09/each - M.					38152.00
(17/18) plaster RCC M15 grade boundary pillars					
16.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. - (18)					
@ 496.51/each - M.					7944.00
(18/19) (i) 600 mm equilateral triangle board.					
6.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. - (18)					
@ 3824.32/each - M.					22946.00
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board.					
4.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. - (18)					
@ 4966.04/each - M.					19864.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(17) 9.00m ² Side Octagon board					18884.00
Q. No. 9 Q.V.T. 4 B.P. (15)					
28392-11/each - 113.					17984.00
(18/20) plr Road marking with hot applied — E.I.S.					
123.40m ² Q.V.T. 4 B.P. (15)					
Q 735.44/m ² — Rs.					90753.00
(20/21) plr Road Mark with hot applied — E.I.S.					
53.20m ² Q.V.T. 4 B.P. (15)					
Q 821.29/m ² — Rs.					43693.00
(21/22) planting of tree by road side — E.I.S.					
60 No. Q.V.T. 4 B.P. (15)					
Q 815.26/each — Rs.					48916.00
(22/23) earth work in excavation — E.I.S.					
59.60m ² Q.V.T. 4 B.P. (11)					
Q 269.32/m ² — Rs.					16051.00
(23/24) plr pcc MIS in form — E.I.S.					
9.20m ² Q.V.T. 4 B.P. (12)					
Q 5947.68/m ² — Rs.					54719.00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation